
CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 76 EVENO CACHON Antoine POUM BRON VERTICAL 1626.30 T T T T T T B B
2 64 ROUX Pierre POUM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 1618.24 T T T T T T B B B B
3 46 MANET Michaela POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 1321.29 T T T T T T T T T B
4 43 LE CALVEZ KELM Félix POUM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 1204.23 T T T
5 65 SALAÃ¼N Amélie POUF M'ROCLIMBING 923.79 T T T T T
6 12 CHARLOT Jules POUM CLUB VERTIGE 868.87 T T T T T T T B
7 68 THOLLOT--PONCET Apolline POUF M'ROCLIMBING 738.96 T T T T B
8 55 PUIG Antoine POUM M'ROCLIMBING 738.21 T T T T T T
9 35 GRATALOUP Alessandro MICM CLUB VERTIGE 737.13 T T T T T T T T B
10 38 GUINGAND Remi POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 702.46 T T T T T T T B B
11 36 GUENFOUD Zeyneb POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 651.33 T T T T T T T T B
12 33 GOETHALS Romain POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 638.33 T T T T T T T T
13 37 GUERY Lisa POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 633.67 T T T T T T T T
14 31 GHOUTI Djena POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 609.68 T T T T T T T
15 3 ALPGUNDUZ Izel POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 598.00 T T T T T T T T B
16 2 AGBIGBI Inès MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 580.29 T T T T T T T T
17 10 CAILLOT Juliette MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 577.46 T T T T T T T T T
18 20 DEJOUX Léonie MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 574.27 T T T T T T T T
19 15 CHOFFEZ Lisa POUF CLUB VERTIGE 555.21 T T T T T T T T
20 71 VILLETTE Benjamin POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 555.19 T T T T T T T
21 40 KRAKOVIACK Margot POUF BRON VERTICAL 525.74 T T T T T T T T
22 53 PIVIDAL Erine POUF CLUB VERTIGE 505.10 T T T T T T B
23 27 GAILLARD BORNARD Augustin POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 484.34 T T T T T T
24 72 VIVIAND Melie MICF BRON VERTICAL 466.94 T T T T T T T T
25 73 VIVIANI Philomene POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 455.89 T T T T T T T
26 19 DAVAREND Titouan POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 454.11 T T T T T B
27 41 LACHET LUNA Mélia POUF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 452.51 T T T T T T
28 21 DESCOS Thimothée POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 451.46 T T T T T T T
29 66 SARBAEK MASSON Emma POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 449.54 T T T T T T B
30 75 EVENO CACHON Romane POUF BRON VERTICAL 447.73 T T T T B B
31 14 CHIESA Maxime POUM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 442.93 T T T T T T B
32 7 BLACHE Clementine POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 440.58 T T T T T T
33 16 COLLACCIANI CHAPMAN Izia MICF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 439.95 T T T T T
34 69 TRZEBOWSKI Olivia POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 424.35 T T T T T T B
35 8 BOUILLOUX Lise POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 421.05 T T T T T T T
36 5 ANDRE Valentine POUF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 418.94 T T T T T T T
37 25 FANJAT Zoé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 418.53 T T T T T T
38 63 ROPERS Maia POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 416.20 T T T T T
39 26 FLAISSIER Theoline POUF BRON VERTICAL 415.44 T T T T T
40 18 DATIN Leopold POUM CLUB VERTIGE 415.22 T T T T T
41 34 GOUDARD Olga MICF CLUB VERTIGE 414.22 T T T T T B
42 1 AFRIT Calista POUF CLUB VERTIGE 405.76 T T T T T T
43 23 ELOY Irene POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 404.51 T T T T T T
44 6 BERTIN Cassiopee POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 400.44 T T T T T T
45 61 RIVIERE Romain MICM CLUB VERTIGE 390.96 T T T T T
46 74 ZACHARIE Zelie POUF MJC VAUGNERAY 388.45 T T T T T
47 62 ROBERT Yoan MICM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 388.22 T T T T T T
48 70 VILLARD Maelle MICF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 380.15 T T T T T T
49 51 PAGOT Delhia POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 376.18 T T T T T T
50 29 GAVALDA Marguerite MICF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 375.03 T T T T T B
51 56 QUIMBERT Sian MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 370.04 T T T T T T
52 60 REYNAUD Elise POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 352.83 T T T T T B
53 54 PLUTINO Paul MICM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 347.77 T T T T T
54 11 CANCELIER Diane MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 347.37 T T T T T T
55 17 COLLET BEILLON Honorine POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 336.07 T T T T T
56 22 EFFANTIN Anton POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 333.54 T T T T T
57 48 MAYAR Sanaa MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 330.95 T T T T
58 57 RAJAIAH Theotime MICM CLUB VERTIGE 328.77 T T T T T
59 49 MOZZICONACCI Lynn POUF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 321.05 T T T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
SCRATCH mP



60 45 LOMBARDO Andrea POUM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 314.61 T T T T
61 4 AMADUBLE CHANDELON Satine POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 306.49 T T T T
62 59 REYNAUD Anaïs MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 300.08 T T T T
63 77 ROZANSKI Victor POUM CLUB VERTIGE 295.37 T T T T B B
64 44 LEBOIDRE Axel MICM CLUB VERTIGE 291.47 T T T T
65 28 GAUTHERON Sarah POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 254.17 T T T T T
66 13 CHAZAL-VELUT Jules MICM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 244.64 T T T T
67 50 NASRI Adem MICM BRON VERTICAL 240.54 T T T T
68 32 GILG Jasmine POUF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 238.39 T T T T B
69 67 SOUFFLET Iloé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 221.89 T T T T B
70 24 FALCONNET Nathan POUM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 208.72 T T T T
71 42 LAURET Oriane POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 192.21 T T T
72 58 REGLIONI Alexandre MICM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 0.00



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 2 AGBIGBI Inès MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 580.29 T T T T T T T T
2 10 CAILLOT Juliette MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 577.46 T T T T T T T T T
3 20 DEJOUX Léonie MICF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 574.27 T T T T T T T T
4 72 VIVIAND Melie MICF BRON VERTICAL 466.94 T T T T T T T T
5 16 COLLACCIANI CHAPMAN Izia MICF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 439.95 T T T T T
6 25 FANJAT Zoé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 418.53 T T T T T T
7 34 GOUDARD Olga MICF CLUB VERTIGE 414.22 T T T T T B
8 70 VILLARD Maelle MICF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 380.15 T T T T T T
9 29 GAVALDA Marguerite MICF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 375.03 T T T T T B
10 56 QUIMBERT Sian MICF SAINT PRIEST MONT 370.04 T T T T T T
11 11 CANCELIER Diane MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 347.37 T T T T T T
12 48 MAYAR Sanaa MICF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 330.95 T T T T
13 59 REYNAUD Anaïs MICF ASLGC ESCALADE 300.08 T T T T
14 67 SOUFFLET Iloé MICF CLUB VERTIGE 221.89 T T T T B

serge
Machnie à écrire
MICF



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 35 GRATALOUP Alessandro MICM CLUB VERTIGE 737.13 T T T T T T T T B
2 61 RIVIERE Romain MICM CLUB VERTIGE 390.96 T T T T T
3 62 ROBERT Yoan MICM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 388.22 T T T T T T
4 54 PLUTINO Paul MICM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 347.77 T T T T T
5 57 RAJAIAH Theotime MICM CLUB VERTIGE 328.77 T T T T T
6 44 LEBOIDRE Axel MICM CLUB VERTIGE 291.47 T T T T
7 13 CHAZAL-VELUT Jules MICM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 244.64 T T T T
8 50 NASRI Adem MICM BRON VERTICAL 240.54 T T T T
9 58 REGLIONI Alexandre MICM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 0.00

serge
Machnie à écrire
MICM



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 46 MANET Michaela POUF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 1321.29 T T T T T T T T T B
2 65 SALAÃ¼N Amélie POUF M'ROCLIMBING 923.79 T T T T T
3 68 THOLLOT--PONCET Apolline POUF M'ROCLIMBING 738.96 T T T T B
4 36 GUENFOUD Zeyneb POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 651.33 T T T T T T T T B
5 37 GUERY Lisa POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 633.67 T T T T T T T T
6 31 GHOUTI Djena POUF SAINT PRIEST MONT 609.68 T T T T T T T
7 3 ALPGUNDUZ Izel POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 598.00 T T T T T T T T B
8 15 CHOFFEZ Lisa POUF CLUB VERTIGE 555.21 T T T T T T T T
9 40 KRAKOVIACK Margot POUF BRON VERTICAL 525.74 T T T T T T T T
10 53 PIVIDAL Erine POUF CLUB VERTIGE 505.10 T T T T T T B
11 73 VIVIANI Philomene POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 455.89 T T T T T T T
12 41 LACHET LUNA Mélia POUF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 452.51 T T T T T T
13 66 SARBAEK MASSON Emma POUF CLUB MONTAGNE ESC 449.54 T T T T T T B
14 75 EVENO CACHON Romane POUF BRON VERTICAL 447.73 T T T T B B
15 7 BLACHE Clementine POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 440.58 T T T T T T
16 69 TRZEBOWSKI Olivia POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 424.35 T T T T T T B
17 8 BOUILLOUX Lise POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 421.05 T T T T T T T
18 5 ANDRE Valentine POUF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 418.94 T T T T T T T
19 63 ROPERS Maia POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 416.20 T T T T T
20 26 FLAISSIER Theoline POUF BRON VERTICAL 415.44 T T T T T
21 1 AFRIT Calista POUF CLUB VERTIGE 405.76 T T T T T T
22 23 ELOY Irene POUF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 404.51 T T T T T T
23 6 BERTIN Cassiopee POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 400.44 T T T T T T
24 74 ZACHARIE Zelie POUF MJC VAUGNERAY 388.45 T T T T T
25 51 PAGOT Delhia POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 376.18 T T T T T T
26 60 REYNAUD Elise POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 352.83 T T T T T B
27 17 COLLET BEILLON Honorine POUF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 336.07 T T T T T
28 49 MOZZICONACCI Lynn POUF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 321.05 T T T T T T
29 4 AMADUBLE CHANDELON Satine POUF C.P.E.A. VAULX EN 306.49 T T T T
30 28 GAUTHERON Sarah POUF ASLGC ESCALADE 254.17 T T T T T
31 32 GILG Jasmine POUF LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 238.39 T T T T B
32 42 LAURET Oriane POUF CHASSIEU AVENTURE 192.21 T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
POUF



CONTEST TOUR 2019 catégories microbe+poussin

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE 5MOUSQUETONS LYON 16/12/2018

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 76 EVENO CACHON Antoine POUM BRON VERTICAL 1626.30 T T T T T T B B
2 64 ROUX Pierre POUM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 1618.24 T T T T T T B B B B
3 43 LE CALVEZ KELM Félix POUM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 1204.23 T T T
4 12 CHARLOT Jules POUM CLUB VERTIGE 868.87 T T T T T T T B
5 55 PUIG Antoine POUM M'ROCLIMBING 738.21 T T T T T T
6 38 GUINGAND Remi POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 702.46 T T T T T T T B B
7 33 GOETHALS Romain POUM AMICALE LAIQUE DE 638.33 T T T T T T T T
8 71 VILLETTE Benjamin POUM ASLGC ESCALADE 555.19 T T T T T T T
9 27 GAILLARD BORNARD Augustin POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 484.34 T T T T T T
10 19 DAVAREND Titouan POUM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 454.11 T T T T T B
11 21 DESCOS Thimothée POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 451.46 T T T T T T T
12 14 CHIESA Maxime POUM LES 5 MOUSQUETONS 442.93 T T T T T T B
13 18 DATIN Leopold POUM CLUB VERTIGE 415.22 T T T T T
14 22 EFFANTIN Anton POUM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 333.54 T T T T T
15 45 LOMBARDO Andrea POUM AZIUM CITY EVASIO 314.61 T T T T
16 77 ROZANSKI Victor POUM CLUB VERTIGE 295.37 T T T T B B
17 24 FALCONNET Nathan POUM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 208.72 T T T T

serge
Machnie à écrire
POUM


	resu mP scratch
	resu mP micf
	resu mP micm
	resu mP POUF
	resu mP POUM



